FALLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL

LUNCH DROP OFF TIMES (Delivery should be within 10 minutes of time listed)

Bus 1

OLIVE HILL / RANCHO BONITO
MORRO HILLS / SAN JACINTO
SLEEPING INDIAN / VERDE
SLEEPING INDIAN / BURMA
OLIVE HILL / WHITEHORSE
VIA MONSERATE / RAMONA
LINDA VISTA / VISTA CORONA
ALTA VISTA / PALOMAR

VIA ENCINO / EL NIDO

BUS 2
5755 RAINBOW HEIGHTS RD
5843 RAINBOW HEIGHTS RD

W RAINBOW HEIGHTS / E RAINBOW HEIGHTS

930 RAINBOW CREST

1030 RICE CANYON RD

1806 RICE CANYON RD

RAINBOW COUNTY PARK (HUFFSTATER)
RAINBOW VALLEY / CHICA ST.

3013 RAINBOW VALLEY BLV.

OLD HWY 395/ RAINBOW GLEN

Bus 3

EL MIRLO / RENA DR.
VANDERGRIFT / DOUGLAS
PAPAGALLO / LORIKAT
VANDERGRIFT / N. RIVER RD.
N. RIVER RD. /HOLLY LN

S MISSION / BAJA MISSION

Bus 4

VALLEY OAKS TRAILER PARK RECHE
GARRON LN/ BAY MORGAN
GARRON LN/ GOLD PALOMINO WY
GOLD PALOMINO WY / SPOTTED SADDLE
SHEARER CROSSING / PANKEY RD.
DULIN ROAD / LAKE CIRCLE DR.
HWY 76 — [15 PARK N RIDE LOT 19
GIRD / SARAH ANN

GIRD / KOI FARM

GIRD / OAK CLIFF

GIRD / LAKE TREE

GIRD / NUESTRA

GIRD / LIVE OAK PARK

TIME
11:00
11:02
11:05
11:07
11:10
11:21
11:23
11:27
11:30

TIME
11:00
11:02
11:09
11:12
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:36
11:40

TIME
11:00
11:06

11:11

11:17

11:24

11:36

TIME
11:00
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:19
11:22
11:24
11:30
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36

Bus 5

38053 DE LUZ RD (4mi MARKER)
DE LUZ RD / DAILY

DAILY / AMERICAN

DAILY RD (JONES MAILBOXES)
DE LUZ (8mi MARKER)
GARNSEYS

ROCK MTN / VIA EL DORADO
GAVILON / RANCHITOS
DOUGHERTY / DE LUZ RD

BUS 6

MARINE DR/ WONSON

DELUZ RD / PUSAN

LOS PADRES (ONEIL HOUSING)
E BARNETT / ELLIOT

TIME
11:00
11:02
11:07
11:09
11:14
11:22
12:00
12:05
12:10

11:00

11:10

11:20
11:30






